Terrance Carroll

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1044
HB10-1141
HB10-1343
HB10-1344
HB10-1345
HB10-1373
HB10-1412
HB10-1432
SJR10-019

Neighborhood Youth Org Requirements
Mortgage Company Registration

Charter Schools Governance Standards
Authorizing Standards Charter Schools
Emergency Powers Over Charter Schools
Sentencing Changes For Escape Crimes
Charter School & Authorizer Standards
Ballot Information Booklet Documentation
Single Parents' Day

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1326
HB09-1346
HJR09-1003
HJR09-1012
SJR09-005
SJR09-007
SJR09-025

Integrity Of Citizen-Initiated Petitions
Recovery & Reinvestment Fin Act Of 2009
Commn On Uniform State Laws Appointments
VA Hospital Fitzsimons

Cmt On Job Creation & Econ Growth

Martin Luther King Jr Day

Single Parents' Day

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1022
HB08-1106
HBO08-1275
HBO08-1336
HBO08-1382
HJR08-1005
HJR08-1025
SB08-054
SB08-122
SB08-130
SB08-164
SB08-197
SB08-204
SB08-206
SB08-207
SB08-237

Escape From Corrections

Higher Education Police Officers
Applications For Exemption From Prop Tax
Truancy Reporting And Programs

Criminal Procedural Matters

Martin Luther King Jr Day

National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month
Judicial Performance Evaluations

Wage Transparency Act

Innovation Schools Act Of 2008

Limitation Of Liability

Criminal Law Omnibus

Unemployment Claim Decision Not Required
Justice Center State Museum Agreements
Ins Producer Exam Application Data

Sex Offender Registration Convictions

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Withdrawn
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1054
HBO7-1090
HBO07-1093
HBO07-1144
HB07-1315
HB07-1358
HJR07-1018
HMO07-1003
HRO7-1005
SB07-057
SB07-067
SB07-096
SB07-114
SB07-115
SB07-117
SB07-129
SB07-215
SB07-262
SJM07-002

Increase Number Of Court Judges
Adoption By Persons Convicted Of Felony
Sexual Assaults In Penal Institutions
Colorado False Claims Act

Criminal Procedural Matters

Colorado Commn On Crim & Juv Justice
Jury Appreciation

Memorialize Former Member Marshall Quiat

Martin Luther King Day

Regulate Debt Settlement Services
Share Road Bicycle Special License Plate
Theft From At-risk Individuals
Substantive Criminal Omnibus

Criminal Procedural Omnibus

Unfair Empl Practices Prevailing Party
Inflation Adjustment Damages Statutes
On-line Learning Education

Electronic Access To ICON

Stop The Escalation Of War In Iraq

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1015
HB06-1028
HBO06-1080
HB06-1102
HB06-1202
HB06-1236
HB06-1237
HB06-1353
HCRO6-1014
HJM06-1003
HJR06-1020
SB06-060
SB06-217
SJR06-003

Enactment Of 2005 C.R.S.

Increase Number Ct Judges Judicial Dept
Adult Criminal Competency Evaluations
Criminal Procedural Omnibus

Financial Inst Fiduciary Relationship
Funding For On-line Ed Program Students
Premises Liability Actions

Crim Competency Evaluations Standards
No State Interference End Of Life Choice
Memorializing Lawrence M. Henry
Tuskegee Airmen Memorial Highway
Garnishee Exemption Judgment Debtor
Distinguished Teaching Physician License
Martin Luther King & Voting Rights Act

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1010
HBO05-1014
HBO05-1090
HBO5-1121
HBO05-1179

PUC Motor Vehicle Contract Carriers
Substantive Changes To Criminal Law
Defendants Notice Of Release Hearing
Substitute Process Service Sec Of State
Double Wages Due After Written Demand

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Enroll into an Act
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely

Became Law without Signatui

Postponed Indefinitely
Vetoed by Governor
Vetoed by Governor



2005 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HJR05-1007
HMO05-1005
SB05-018
SB05-021
SB05-057
SB05-091
SB05-131
SB05-138
SB05-163
SJR05-019
SJR05-044

Commemorate Martin Luther King Day
Memorializing Jane Woodhouse McLaughlin
Forfeit Vehicle Driving Restraint

Parental Leave School Activities

Open Obvious Danger Doctrine Landowner
School Accreditation Standards

Open Records Exception For Security Info
Criminal Procedural Omnibus

Judicial Divison Retirees

Boys & Girls Clubs

Amend USA Patriot Act

2004 Bills Sponsored

HBO4-1026
HB04-1139
HB04-1235
HB04-1362
HCRO4-1007
HJR04-1015
HJR04-1054
HJR04-1072
SB04-055
SB04-074
SB04-127
SB04-258

Minimum Offer Of Med Payments Coverage
Economic Self-sufficiency Standards
Double Damages For Unpaid Wages

State Charter School Institute

GA Changes To Initiated Measures

Black History Month

50th Anniversary Brown V. Board

Support Of Disabled Parents

Hate Crime Training And Reporting

Public Access To Grand Juries

Prohibited Conduct Of Notaries Public
Remove Religious References In Higher Ed

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1217
HBO03-1352
HB03-1354
HBO03-1355
SB03-338

Socioeconomic Groups Environment
Peace Officer Academy Crim History Check
Microenterprise Development

Health Care Whistleblower Protection
State Bd Of Ed Authorize Charter Schools

Adopted

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted

Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



