Terrance Carroll

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1044	Neighborhood Youth Org Requirements	Signed into Law
HB10-1141	Mortgage Company Registration	Signed into Law
HB10-1343	Charter Schools Governance Standards	Withdrawn
HB10-1344	Authorizing Standards Charter Schools	Withdrawn
HB10-1345	Emergency Powers Over Charter Schools	Signed into Law
HB10-1373	Sentencing Changes For Escape Crimes	Signed into Law
HB10-1412	Charter School & Authorizer Standards	Signed into Law
HB10-1432	Ballot Information Booklet Documentation	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR10-019	Single Parents' Day	Adopted

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1326	Integrity Of Citizen-Initiated Petitions	Signed into Law
HB09-1346	Recovery & Reinvestment Fin Act Of 2009	Signed into Law
HJR09-1003	Commn On Uniform State Laws Appointments	Adopted
HJR09-1012	VA Hospital Fitzsimons	Adopted
SJR09-005	Cmt On Job Creation & Econ Growth	Adopted
SJR09-007	Martin Luther King Jr Day	Adopted
SJR09-025	Single Parents' Day	Adopted

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1022	Escape From Corrections	Withdrawn
HB08-1106	Higher Education Police Officers	Signed into Law
HB08-1275	Applications For Exemption From Prop Tax	Signed into Law
HB08-1336	Truancy Reporting And Programs	Signed into Law
HB08-1382	Criminal Procedural Matters	Signed into Law
HJR08-1005	Martin Luther King Jr Day	Adopted
HJR08-1025	National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month	Adopted
SB08-054	Judicial Performance Evaluations	Signed into Law
SB08-122	Wage Transparency Act	Signed into Law
SB08-130	Innovation Schools Act Of 2008	Signed into Law
SB08-164	Limitation Of Liability	Postponed Indefinitely
SB08-197	Criminal Law Omnibus	Postponed Indefinitely
SB08-204	Unemployment Claim Decision Not Required	Signed into Law
SB08-206	Justice Center State Museum Agreements	Signed into Law
SB08-207	Ins Producer Exam Application Data	Signed into Law
SB08-237	Sex Offender Registration Convictions	Signed into Law

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1054	Increase Number Of Court Judges	Signed into Law
HB07-1090	Adoption By Persons Convicted Of Felony	Signed into Law
HB07-1093	Sexual Assaults In Penal Institutions	Signed into Law
HB07-1144	Colorado False Claims Act	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1315	Criminal Procedural Matters	Signed into Law
HB07-1358	Colorado Commn On Crim & Juv Justice	Signed into Law
HJR07-1018	Jury Appreciation	Adopted
HM07-1003	Memorialize Former Member Marshall Quiat	Adopted
HR07-1005	Martin Luther King Day	Adopted
SB07-057	Regulate Debt Settlement Services	Signed into Law
SB07-067	Share Road Bicycle Special License Plate	Signed into Law
SB07-096	Theft From At-risk Individuals	Signed into Law
SB07-114	Substantive Criminal Omnibus	Signed into Law
SB07-115	Criminal Procedural Omnibus	Signed into Law
SB07-117	Unfair Empl Practices Prevailing Party	Signed into Law
SB07-129	Inflation Adjustment Damages Statutes	Signed into Law
SB07-215	On-line Learning Education	Signed into Law
SB07-262	Electronic Access To ICON	Signed into Law
SJM07-002	Stop The Escalation Of War In Iraq	Adopted

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1015	Enactment Of 2005 C.R.S.	Signed into Law
HB06-1028	Increase Number Ct Judges Judicial Dept	Signed into Law
HB06-1080	Adult Criminal Competency Evaluations	Signed into Law
HB06-1102	Criminal Procedural Omnibus	Signed into Law
HB06-1202	Financial Inst Fiduciary Relationship	Deemed Lost
HB06-1236	Funding For On-line Ed Program Students	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1237	Premises Liability Actions	Signed into Law
HB06-1353	Crim Competency Evaluations Standards	Signed into Law
HCR06-1014	No State Interference End Of Life Choice	Deemed Lost
HJM06-1003	Memorializing Lawrence M. Henry	Enroll into an Act
HJR06-1020	Tuskegee Airmen Memorial Highway	Adopted
SB06-060	Garnishee Exemption Judgment Debtor	Signed into Law
SB06-217	Distinguished Teaching Physician License	Signed into Law
SJR06-003	Martin Luther King & Voting Rights Act	Adopted

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1010	PUC Motor Vehicle Contract Carriers	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1014	Substantive Changes To Criminal Law	Became Law without Signatu
HB05-1090	Defendants Notice Of Release Hearing	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1121	Substitute Process Service Sec Of State	Vetoed by Governor
HB05-1179	Double Wages Due After Written Demand	Vetoed by Governor

2005 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HJR05-1007	Commemorate Martin Luther King Day	Adopted
HM05-1005	Memorializing Jane Woodhouse McLaughlin	Adopted
SB05-018	Forfeit Vehicle Driving Restraint	Postponed Indefinitely
SB05-021	Parental Leave School Activities	Deemed Lost
SB05-057	Open Obvious Danger Doctrine Landowner	Postponed Indefinitely
SB05-091	School Accreditation Standards	Signed into Law
SB05-131	Open Records Exception For Security Info	Signed into Law
SB05-138	Criminal Procedural Omnibus	Signed into Law
SB05-163	Judicial Divison Retirees	Signed into Law
SJR05-019	Boys & Girls Clubs	Adopted
SJR05-044	Amend USA Patriot Act	Adopted

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1026	Minimum Offer Of Med Payments Coverage	Signed into Law
HB04-1139	Economic Self-sufficiency Standards	Postponed Indefinitely
HB04-1235	Double Damages For Unpaid Wages	Postponed Indefinitely
HB04-1362	State Charter School Institute	Signed into Law
HCR04-1007	GA Changes To Initiated Measures	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR04-1015	Black History Month	Adopted
HJR04-1054	50th Anniversary Brown V. Board	Adopted
HJR04-1072	Support Of Disabled Parents	Deemed Lost
SB04-055	Hate Crime Training And Reporting	Postponed Indefinitely
SB04-074	Public Access To Grand Juries	Postponed Indefinitely
SB04-127	Prohibited Conduct Of Notaries Public	Signed into Law
SB04-258	Remove Religious References In Higher Ed	Postponed Indefinitely

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1217	Socioeconomic Groups Environment	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1352	Peace Officer Academy Crim History Check	Signed into Law
HB03-1354	Microenterprise Development	Signed into Law
HB03-1355	Health Care Whistleblower Protection	Postponed Indefinitely
SB03-338	State Bd Of Ed Authorize Charter Schools	Postponed Indefinitely